Trail Vallée du Célé 2019 -22 km
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01:37:24
01:45:26
01:48:56
01:55:09
01:58:59
02:07:48
02:08:01
02:11:46
02:13:03
02:14:55
02:17:07
02:17:18
02:17:28
02:18:48
02:19:45
02:19:51
02:19:58
02:20:12
02:21:09
02:21:22
02:23:02
02:24:00
02:25:10
02:26:30
02:26:31
02:26:43
02:27:17
02:27:45
02:28:28
02:28:35
02:28:36
02:30:06
02:30:09
02:30:34
02:30:44
02:31:00
02:32:00
02:32:18
02:32:33
02:32:46
02:32:56
02:33:47
02:35:29
02:37:49
02:38:43
02:38:43
02:38:45

BARRET
RAYNAL
VIRELAUDE
BRAUD
BERGINE
MOULINIER
POURCEL
MAS

BLAIN
GARDELLE
RIMBAULT
BACHELOT
POUJOL
ROQUES
LACOMBE
LEPELTIER
CHABAUD
ROQUES

PUECHMAUREL

ROCLE
CESSAC
CALLES
PRADELLE
LACOMBE
POUJADE
DOGNY
SAUVE
LABRUNIE
CHANDEZ

POUDEVIGNE

DELAGNES
GARAIALDE
VIELCAZAL
OUDINA
PAYROT
FLAVIGNY
CONAN
BOUTHET
CHICOTTOT
ROUGET
RAMETTE
DESPRAT
DAVID
ERSFELD
GAVA
PRADINES
TRAVERT

CLEMENT
LOIC
MAXIME
VINCENT
LAURENT
NICOLAS
SOPHIE
SEBASTIEN

PIERRE-LOUIS

BENOIT
SYLVAIN
ERWAN
HERVE
PATRICK
STEPHANE
ANTONIN
CHRISTIAN
SEBASTIEN
JUSTIN
OLIVIER
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
JEROME
JEREMY
BENOIT
SABRINA
FRANCOIS
THIERRY
FRANCOIS
CHRISTOPHE
VINCENT
CHRISTOPHE
HALIM
JOCELYNE
NICOLAS
MARINE
PATRICK
BERTRAND
MAXIME
LYDIE
MICKAEL
REMI
PATRICK
OLIVIER
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
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13.55KM/H
12.52KM/H
12.12KM/H
11.46KM/H
11.10KM/H
10.33KM/H
10.31KM/H
10.02KM/H
9.92KM/H
9.78KM/H
9.63KM/H
9.62KM/H
9.60KM/H
9.51KM/H
9.45KM/H
9.44KM/H
9.43KM/H
9.42KM/H
9.35KM/H
9.34KM/H
9.23KM/H
9.17KM/H
9.09KM/H
9.01KM/H
9.01KM/H
9.00KM/H
8.96KM/H
8.93KM/H
8.89KM/H
8.88KM/H
8.88KM/H
8.80KM/H
8.79KM/H
8.77KM/H
8.76KM/H
8.74KM/H
8.69KM/H
8.67KM/H
8.65KM/H
8.64KM/H
8.63KM/H
8.58KM/H
8.49KM/H
8.36KM/H
8.32KM/H
8.32KM/H
8.32KM/H
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02:38:52
02:39:18
02:39:19
02:41:06
02:41:17
02:41:38
02:42:10
02:43:03
02:43:20
02:43:53
02:44:32
02:46:05
02:46:49
02:47:16
02:47:33
02:49:46
02:52:29
02:53:05
02:53:22
02:54:44
02:55:09
02:57:28
02:57:36
03:00:08
03:01:17
03:02:24
03:09:54
03:10:34
03:13:54
03:15:13
03:16:36
03:17:00
03:17:01
03:31:46
03:31:49

BARRAGUE
DESPEYROUX
TEULADE
P/GOURI/
ARENA
FERRY
SHABI
CABANEL
CARROZZA
FREGEAC
PUECHMAUREL
MARGER
ARPAILLANGE
DOROTYN
GARCIA
PORIER
CABANES
LONGY
LACOSTE
MARTINEZ
CAYLA
BRELAUD
GRIMAL
SOULIE
JAMOND
BAGR/AUX
CIPRES
JUZWIAK
JOUSSET
BOY
LAGARDE
BARRET
COUDERC
VERMESCHE
VERMESCHE

STEPHANE
FLORENT
MARC
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHE
VIOLETTE
ARBEN
BENJAMIN
TONY
BASTIEN
MARION
THIBAUT
DIDIER
WALTER
JEAN-PIERRE
FRANCK
JORDAN
XAVIER
SEBASTIEN
DIMITRI
SANDRIC
ERIC
CEDRIC
FRANCOIS
EMMANUELLE
BORIS
ESTELLE
FREDERIC
MARIKA
MICHAEL
GUY
AGATHE
PAUL
CATHY
FABRICE
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8.31KM/H
8.29KM/H
8.29KM/H
8.19KM/H
8.19KM/H
8.17KM/H
8.14KM/H
8.10KM/H
8.08KM/H
8.06KM/H
8.02KM/H
7.95KM/H
7.91KM/H
7.89KM/H
7.88KM/H
7.78KM/H
7.65KM/H
7.63KM/H
7.61KM/H
7.56KM/H
7.54KM/H
7.44KM/H
7.43KM/H
7.33KM/H
7.28KM/H
7.24KM/H
6.95KM/H
6.93KM/H
6.81KM/H
6.76KM/H
6.71KM/H
6.70KM/H
6.70KM/H
6.23KM/H
6.23KM/H



